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AUTO FILL

1-8 Boater DUSTIN GLAZE TX C 5 5 26.53 0.00 26.53 5 5 21.07 0.00 21.07 47.60

1-6 Boater JAMES BIGGS TX C 5 5 27.23 0.00 9.20 27.23 1 1 2.97 0.00 2.97 30.20

1-4 Boater ROBERT C GANN LA C 4 4 14.26 0.00 14.26 3 3 13.93 0.00 9.12 13.93 28.19

1-2 Boater MICHAEL MAYS TX C 3 3 17.65 0.00 17.65 3 3 9.83 0.00 9.83 27.48

1-9 Boater CLINT FARRIS TX C 5 5 13.30 0.00 13.30 3 3 13.63 0.00 13.63 26.93

1-14 Boater MICHAEL BRISENO TX C 4 4 13.28 0.00 13.28 3 3 9.79 0.00 9.79 23.07

1-7 Boater RANDY PARKS TX C 5 5 16.55 0.00 16.55 2 1 6.16 0.50 5.66 22.21

1-10 Boater VERNON SILVER LA C 5 5 21.03 0.00 21.03 0.00 0.00 21.03

1-12 Boater GREG SHELTON LA C 4 4 14.89 0.00 14.89 2 2 4.49 0.00 4.49 19.38

1-3 Boater ALBERT RAYBORN LA C 5 5 16.39 0.00 16.39 0.00 0.00 16.39

1-5 Boater GARY MARTIN TX C 1 1 2.89 0.00 2.89 3 3 13.49 0.00 13.49 16.38

1-17 Boater THOMAS MARTENS TX C 5 4 15.30 0.50 14.80 0.00 0.00 14.80

1-13 Boater BARRY FALLON JR LA C 5 4 13.03 0.50 12.53 0.00 0.00 12.53

1-19 Boater BOBBY TEMPLET LA C 3 2 8.19 0.50 7.69 0.00 0.00 7.69

1-1 Boater BILL GIFT TX C 3 3 7.29 0.00 7.29 0.00 0.00 7.29

1-21 Boater GALEN WEIERSHAUSEN TX C 3 3 7.09 0.00 7.09 0.00 0.00 7.09

1-18 Boater BRIAN BEESON TX C 2 2 5.09 0.00 5.09 0.00 0.00 5.09

1-11 Boater DANNY JOINER TX C 1 1 4.99 0.00 4.99 0.00 0.00 4.99

1-20 Boater LUCAS LARSON TX C 1 1 3.12 0.00 3.12 0.00 0.00 3.12

1-15 Boater JIMMY VANN TX C 1 1 2.32 0.00 2.32 0.00 0.00 2.32

1-16 Boater STEVE CAGLE LA C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 70 67 250.42 248.92 25 24 95.36 94.86 343.78

D05 TX/LA Lake Conroe - Willis, TX. June 9-10
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Ranger Cup Winner: 

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total

1-14 Boater MICHAEL BRISENO TX C 7 7 23.07

1-6 Boater JAMES BIGGS TX C 6 6 30.20

1-1 Boater BILL GIFT TX C 3 3 7.29 Co Boater Total

1-2 Boater MICHAEL MAYS TX C 6 6 27.48 67.58 88.04 155.62

1-16 Boater STEVE CAGLE LA C 0 0 0.00

1-3 Boater ALBERT RAYBORN LA C 5 5 16.39

1-4 Boater ROBERT C GANN LA C 7 7 28.19

1-12 Boater GREG SHELTON LA C 6 6 19.38 40.34 63.96 104.30

TEAM TOTAL

VERNON SILVER
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AUTO FILL

1-21 1-8 CoAngler JAMES MOORE TX C 2 2 4.94 0.00 4.94 4 4 21.39 0.00 21.39 26.33

1-7 1-9 CoAngler JOHN WALKER TX C 3 2 14.24 0.50 13.74 4 4 12.18 0.00 12.18 25.92

1-15 1-17 CoAngler TREY BLOCKER LA C 4 4 12.53 0.00 12.53 3 3 8.54 0.00 8.54 21.07

1-18 1-18 CoAngler CHRIS RIVERY TX C 5 3 16.79 1.00 15.79 2 2 4.60 0.00 4.60 20.39

1-17 1-10 CoAngler PETER HART TX C 3 3 13.72 0.00 8.32 13.72 2 2 4.23 0.00 4.23 17.95

1-8 1-1 CoAngler JIM FORTENBERRY TX C 4 4 10.53 0.00 10.53 3 3 6.26 0.00 6.26 16.79

1-2 1-13 CoAngler DUANE CRENSHAW TX C 2 2 8.40 0.00 8.40 3 3 6.62 0.00 6.62 15.02

1-10 1-6 CoAngler TOM ENLOE TX C 5 5 14.57 0.00 14.57 0.00 0.00 14.57

1-14 1-21 CoAngler JEFF BRUHL LA C 2 2 5.95 0.00 5.95 2 2 8.20 0.00 8.20 14.15

1-9 1-15 CoAngler SAMUEL JENKINS LA C 3 2 7.93 0.50 7.43 1 1 5.78 0.00 5.78 13.21

1-5 1-7 CoAngler SCOTT DESHOTEL LA C 1 1 1.97 0.00 1.97 2 2 8.36 0.00 8.36 10.33

1-12 1-3 CoAngler JON GILMORE TX C 4 4 10.18 0.00 10.18 0.00 0.00 10.18

1-19 1-12 CoAngler BARRETT CLIFTON TX C 2 2 5.94 0.00 5.94 1 1 2.45 0.00 2.45 8.39

1-11 1-4 CoAngler THOMAS ANDERSON TX C 2 2 6.32 0.00 6.32 0.00 0.00 6.32

1-6 1-14 CoAngler JEWELL (BUDDY) AARON LA C 1 1 2.27 0.00 2.27 1 1 2.89 0.00 2.89 5.16

1-1 1-20 CoAngler MURRAY AARON LA C 1 1 3.78 0.00 3.78 0.00 0.00 3.78

1-4 1-19 CoAngler DANNY HAIRSTON TX C 1 1 2.91 0.00 2.91 0.00 0.00 2.91

1-3 1-11 CoAngler JERRY BIGGS TX C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-13 1-16 CoAngler LUIS SUAREZ TX C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-16 1-5 CoAngler TRENT SMITH TX C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-20 1-2 CoAngler BILLY PHIPPS LA C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

45 41 142.97 0 2.00 140.97 28 28 91.50 0.00 91.50 232.47
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TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-21 1-8 CoAngler JAMES MOORE TX C 6 6 26.33

1-4 1-19 CoAngler DANNY HAIRSTON TX C 1 1 2.91

1-17 1-10 CoAngler PETER HART TX C 5 5 17.95

1-18 1-18 CoAngler CHRIS RIVERY TX C 7 5 20.39 67.58 ADD TO BOATERS

1-1 1-20 CoAngler MURRAY AARON LA C 1 1 3.78

1-5 1-7 CoAngler SCOTT DESHOTEL LA C 3 3 10.33

1-6 1-14 CoAngler JEWELL (BUDDY) AARON LA C 2 2 5.16

1-15 1-17 CoAngler TREY BLOCKER LA C 7 7 21.07 40.34 ADD TO BOATERS

TEAM TOTAL


